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  4 IN. SQUARE FIXTURE COVERS

   4 in. Square Fixture Covers
  Raised 1/2 in., Open Ears 2-3/4 in. O.C.

Catalog #: 767

Ceiling Fan (Dynamic) Lbs.:
Fixture (Static) Lbs.:

Raised (in.):

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

COMPLIANCES

Raised fixture covers are used where fixtures will be installed

Angled mounting slots compensate up to 12 degrees for box misalignment

File E195978

File LR-1082

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

RECOMMENDED MAX LOAD

No
50

CONFIGURATION
1/2 in.

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
3.0 (49.2)
0.228
0.50
4.00
4.00

PACKAGING
25
25
No
22.80
6.50
5.13
6.50
5.70
7350
050169907672
50050169907677
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