RACO' TAYMAC' BELL'

4 IN. SQUARE FIXTURE COVERS

4 in. Square Fixture Covers Raised 1/2 in., Open Ears 2-3/4 in. O.C.

A22.1



Catalog #: 767

APPLICATIONS

Raised fixture covers are used where fixtures will be installed

PRODUCT FEATURES

Angled mounting slots compensate up to 12 degrees for box misalignment

UL LISTED

File E195978

CSA

File LR-1082

COMPLIANCES

MSDS

www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_Steel_Boxes_and_Covers.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

RECOMMENDED MAX LOAD

Ceiling Fan (Dynamic) Lbs.: Fixture (Static) Lbs.:	No 50
CONFIGURATION Raised (in.):	1/2 in.
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Cubic Inches (cm3): Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	3.0 (49.2) 0.228 0.50 4.00 4.00
PACKAGING Minimum Pack Qty.: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	25 25 No 22.80 6.50 5.13 6.50 5.70 7350 050169907672 50050169907677